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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W200-1-1 112.39

㎡W200-1-2 611.08

㎡W200-1-3 152.68

㎡W200-1-4 689.04

㎡W200-2-1 5362.59

㎡W200-2-2 723.32

㎡W200-3 196.15

㎡合計 7847.25

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W200-1 -97644.323 -2417.016
W200-2 -97646.695 -2421.417
W200-3 -97711.170 -2440.853
W200-4 -97713.829 -2439.433
W200-5 -97718.061 -2425.170
W200-6 -97748.851 -2406.560
W200-7 -97749.622 -2403.656
W200-8 -97708.840 -2328.663
W200-9 -97706.511 -2326.772
W200-10 -97676.059 -2317.779
W200-11 -97673.417 -2319.209
W200-21 -97680.974 -2431.750
W200-22 -97699.785 -2437.421
W200-23 -97660.407 -2362.946
W200-24 -97686.667 -2412.611
W200-25 -97665.903 -2344.468
W200-26 -97690.307 -2351.727
W200-27 -97698.440 -2324.388
W200-28 -97649.717 -2398.881
W200-29 -97684.948 -2409.361
W200-30 -97648.374 -2421.923
W200-31 -97654.780 -2400.387
W200-32 -97674.357 -2429.755
W200-33 -97680.791 -2408.125
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-1-1

W200-28 -97649.717 10.457 -2398.881 -16.628 -25084.509125 1623765.830752 286-33-57 90-00-00 18.920

W200-1 -97644.323 3.022 -2417.016 -22.535 -7303.499244 2200459.287784 241-40-15 135-06-18 5.000

W200-2 -97646.695 -4.051 -2421.417 -4.907 9808.488454 479148.873674 196-46-33 135-06-18 1.753

W200-30 -97648.374 -8.084 -2421.923 21.030 19579.120491 -2053502.749377 106-33-57 89-47-24 22.468

W200-31 -97654.780 -1.344 -2400.387 23.041 3225.179957 -2250096.023367 16-33-57 90-00-00 5.282

合計 倍面積

面  積

224.780533 -224.780533 53.423

112.3902667 112.3902667



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-1-2

W200-30 -97648.374 -19.577 -2421.923 -29.368 47413.859127 2867758.846594 196-46-33 90-12-36 27.138

W200-32 -97674.357 -32.417 -2429.755 13.798 78766.273533 -1347709.553123 106-33-57 89-47-24 22.567

W200-33 -97680.791 19.577 -2408.125 29.368 -47143.736603 -2868710.886970 16-33-57 90-00-00 27.138

W200-31 -97654.780 32.417 -2400.387 -13.798 -77814.233157 1347439.430599 286-33-57 90-00-00 22.468

合計 倍面積

面  積

1222.162899 -1222.162899 99.311

611.0814499 611.0814499



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-1-3

W200-32 -97674.357 -0.183 -2429.755 -23.626 444.245783 2307613.633718 196-46-33 90-12-36 6.911

W200-21 -97680.974 -12.310 -2431.750 17.144 29935.706750 -1674646.656825 106-33-57 89-47-24 19.968

W200-24 -97686.667 -3.975 -2412.611 22.389 9589.473563 -2187092.650472 62-07-58 135-34-01 3.676

W200-29 -97684.948 5.876 -2409.361 4.487 -14157.328741 -438285.634382 16-33-57 134-25-59 4.338

W200-33 -97680.791 10.592 -2408.125 -20.394 -25506.736630 1992105.947236 286-33-57 90-00-00 22.567

合計 倍面積

面  積

305.360724 -305.360724 57.460

152.6803622 152.6803622



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-1-4

W200-23 -97660.407 35.231 -2362.946 10.480 -83249.704590 -1023487.952052 286-33-57 44-25-59 37.492

W200-28 -97649.717 -24.542 -2398.881 -46.416 58872.810843 4532469.712313 196-33-57 90-00-00 36.757

W200-29 -97684.948 -10.690 -2409.361 35.936 25754.977016 -3510359.843530 62-07-58 45-34-01 52.504

合計 倍面積

面  積

1378.083269 -1378.083269 126.753

689.0416349 689.0416349



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-2-1

W200-23 -97660.407 -33.882 -2362.946 -92.953 80060.198114 9077816.474122 242-07-58 135-34-01 84.245

W200-22 -97699.785 -50.763 -2437.421 -77.907 123731.077034 7611526.327990 196-46-33 134-38-35 11.891

W200-3 -97711.170 -14.044 -2440.853 -2.012 34280.311875 196633.108039 151-54-10 135-07-37 3.015

W200-4 -97713.829 -6.891 -2439.433 15.683 16810.367099 -1532439.170873 106-31-31 134-37-21 14.878

W200-5 -97718.061 -35.022 -2425.170 32.873 84933.824435 -3212283.685909 148-51-03 222-19-32 35.977

W200-6 -97748.851 -31.561 -2406.560 21.514 75953.118756 -2102999.119191 104-51-51 136-00-48 3.005

W200-7 -97749.622 40.011 -2403.656 77.898 -96172.722455 -7614469.704830 61-27-44 136-35-53 85.365

W200-8 -97708.840 43.110 -2328.663 76.884 -100389.709410 -7512270.949480 39-04-51 157-37-07 3.000

W200-9 -97706.511 10.400 -2326.772 4.275 -24199.084678 -417648.794992 16-27-04 157-22-13 8.416

W200-27 -97698.440 16.204 -2324.388 -24.956 -37664.812109 2438141.135862 286-33-57 90-06-53 28.523

W200-26 -97690.307 32.536 -2351.727 -20.080 -76516.778998 1961613.167999 16-33-57 270-00-00 25.461

W200-25 -97665.903 29.900 -2344.468 -11.218 -70100.605799 1095656.027401 286-33-57 90-00-00 19.278

合計 倍面積

面  積

10725.183862 -10725.183862 323.054

5362.5919312 5362.5919312



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-2-2

W200-25 -97665.903 -16.890 -2344.468 -32.519 39598.607907 3175954.991112 196-33-57 90-00-00 25.461

W200-26 -97690.307 -32.536 -2351.727 20.080 76516.778998 -1961613.167999 106-33-57 90-00-00 28.523

W200-27 -97698.440 14.248 -2324.388 33.948 -33118.021317 -3316649.138947 16-27-04 89-53-07 23.336

W200-10 -97676.059 25.023 -2317.779 5.179 -57997.064646 -505896.927196 331-35-21 135-08-17 3.004

W200-11 -97673.417 10.156 -2319.209 -26.689 -23553.660421 2606757.602508 286-33-57 134-58-36 26.353

合計 倍面積

面  積

1446.640521 -1446.640521 106.677

723.3202606 723.3202606



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W200-3

W200-21 -97680.974 -13.118 -2431.750 -24.810 31899.233189 2423422.692066 196-46-33 90-12-36 19.647

W200-22 -97699.785 -5.693 -2437.421 19.139 13876.558523 -1869862.188494 62-07-58 45-21-25 28.064

W200-24 -97686.667 18.811 -2412.611 5.671 -45383.487713 -553952.807571 286-33-57 44-25-59 19.968

合計 倍面積

面  積

392.303999 -392.303999 67.679

196.1519997 196.1519997


